08-7
0
8
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
U
P System
s
Features

Dimension Unit: mm
UP Squared V2 Edge
Ordering Information
Packing List
• UP Squared V2 Edge
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU Memory Storage
UPS-EDGE-EHLCN2-A10-0232 Intel® Celeron® N6210 Processor SoC 2GB 32GB
UPS-EDGE-EHLCN2-A10-0432 Intel® Celeron® N6210 Processor SoC 4GB 32GB
UPS-EDGE-EHLCJ4-A10-0432 Intel® Celeron® J6412 Processor SoC 4GB 32GB
UPS-EDGE-EHLPJ4-A10-0432 Intel® Pentium® J6426 Processor SoC 4GB 32GB
UPS-EDGE-EHLPJ4-A10-0864 Intel® Pentium® J6426 Processor SoC 8GB 64GB
UPS-EDGE-EHLPJ4-A10-1664 Intel® Pentium® J6426 Processor SoC 16GB 64GB
Part Number Description
125530060L 12V.5A.60W Power Adapter w/ multi-country plugs
9651926001 M.2 2230 WiFi Kit.802.11ac.2.4G/5G,W/BT w/2 cable & antenna
9741364A00 Wireless LAN Kit M.2 2230 802.11ac/a/b/g/n + BT4.0,2T2R,with 2 sets of cable & antenna